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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, 30 March 2026 5:15:29 pm

Event 199 Men Under 17 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000 m

Ruben SHEPARD M17
Weather: 26.4 ℃, 1015.4 hPa, 46.7 %
Start: 2026-03-30 5:11 pm AEST
Result: 2:18.189 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 12.739 (1.)
250 m 20.977 20.977 (1.)
375 m 29.008 (1.)
500 m 16.054 37.031 (1.)
625 m 45.201 (1.)
750 m 16.381 53.412 (1.)
875 m 1:01.727 (1.)
1000 m 16.684 1:10.096 (1.)
1125 m 1:18.532 (1.)
1250 m 16.913 1:27.009 (1.)
1375 m 1:35.505 (1.)
1500 m 17.044 1:44.053 (1.)
1625 m 1:52.608 (2.)
1750 m 17.191 2:01.244 (2.)
1875 m 2:09.780 (2.)
2000 m 16.945 2:18.189 (2.)


